

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 95552773

Data publicarii 04.04.24 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 6.469,37 RON - 6.469,37 RON

Descriere: 1 CUIER AGATATOARE MARE BUC 19 50 13.20 660.00 785.40 2 CUIER AGATATOARE MIC BUC 19 50 6.65 332.50 395.68 3 PRES 40X60 BUC 19 2 38.00 76.00 90.44 4 PRES 120X80 BUC 19 2 120.00 240.00 285.60 5 PRES 60X90 BUC 19 6 89.00 534.0 1 HARTIE IGIENICA 10ROLE BUC 19 19 12.99 246.81 293.70 2 HARTIE IG 10/SET 3 STR BUC 19 12 17.50 210.00 249.90 3 PROSOP Z BUC 19 160 7.20 1 152.00 1 370.88 4 PROSOP JUMBO BUC 19 20 17.00 340.00 404.60 5 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 8 13.80 110.40 131.38 6 DEGRESANT CHANTE CLAIR BUC 19 10 19.00 190.00 226.10 7 CIF CREMA BUC 19 4 13.80 55.20 65.69 8 PUR VASE BUC 19 2 13.50 27.00 32.13 9 DUCK DUO WC ODOR BUC 19 6 11.99 71.94 85.61 10 SPRAY MOBILA BUC 19 1 17.50 17.50 20.83 11 SERVETELE UMEDE BUC 19 10 8.00 80.00 95.20 12 FINO 60L BUC 19 19 9.20 174.80 208.01 13 SACI 120L BUC 19 15 12.50 187.50 223.13 14 SANO FLOOR 2L BUC 19 7 30.00 210.00 249.90 15 MOP BBC BUC 19 13 11.00 143.00 170.17 16 LAVETE MICROFIBRA BUC 19 8 14.99 119.92 142.70 17 AREON BETISOARE BUC 19 6 44.00 264.00 314.16 18 SOL GRESIE 5L BUC 19 4 34.00 136.00 161.84 19 NUFAR DETARTRANT BUC 19 12 12.80 153.60 182.78 20 CLOROM 200/CUT BUC 19 1 46.00 46.00 54.74 21 FARAS LAMELA BUC 19 3 8.00 24.00 28.56 22 SANYTOL 5L BUC 19 2 74.00 148.00 176.12 23 SACI 35L BUC 19 8 5.99 47.92 57.02 24 CLOR 1L BUC 19 1 5.99 5.99 7.13 25 SOLUTIE GEAM 5L BUC 19 1 32.00 32.00 38.08 26 SACI 240L BUC 19 1 23.50 23.50 27.97 27 MAGTURA FIR SCURT BUC 19 2 11.00 22.00 26.18 28 PAMATUF PRAF BUC 19 1 14.99 14.99 17.84 29 PASTILE FINISH